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Event 28a: C5 Men Individual Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps / 4000m - Result

1. 49 Max SUDHOLZ (Vikings CC) 5:30.124
Half Lap 13.648 (1)

Lap 1 21.998 21.998 (1)
Lap 2 15.878 37.876 (1)
Lap 3 15.925 53.802 (1)
Lap 4 16.872 1:10.675 (1)
Lap 5 19.763 1:30.438 (1)
Lap 6 22.731 1:53.169 (1)
Lap 7 23.931 2:17.100 (1)
Lap 8 23.365 2:40.466 (1)
Lap 9 22.696 3:03.162 (1)

Lap 10 21.625 3:24.788 (1)
Lap 11 21.548 3:46.336 (1)
Lap 12 21.414 4:07.750 (1)
Lap 13 20.380 4:28.131 (1)
Lap 14 20.507 4:48.639 (1)
Lap 15 21.069 5:09.708 (1)
Lap 16 20.415 5:30.124 (1)


